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Categoria
R-CADETE
R-EXPERT

R-JUNIOR

R-JUNIOR
R-JUNIOR
R-CADETE
R-EXPERT
R-JUNIOR
R-CADETE
R-JUVENIL
R-CADETE
R-EXPERT

R-JUNIOR
R-VETERANO
R-PESOPESADO

R-CADETE
R-PESOPESADO
R-PESOPESADO

R-EXPERT

R-JUNIOR
R-PESOPESADO

R-VETERANO

R-CADETE

R- MASTER
R-CADETE

R-CADETE

R-EXPERT
R-PESOPESADO
R-CADETE
R-CADETE
R-VETERANO
R- MASTER
R-PESOPESADO

Placa
00110
00182

00193

00194
00192
00122
00177
00191
00113
00186
00112
00176

00189
00248
00231

00131
00222
00241
00173
00124
00230
00250
00120
00213
00135

00139

00181
00238
00136
00128
00219
00207
00225

RESULTADO GERAL

Athor Challenge MTB
Athor Sucupira Bike Park

Nome do Atleta
DANILO RIBEIRO REZENDE

CESAR FILHO

GUILHERME AUGUSTO DOS
SANTOS A

JOAO VITOR CAMILO RODRIGUES
VICTOR HUGO

DOUGLAS ARCANJO DE CASTRO
GEOVANE FILHO

LEANDRO DOS REIS FARIA
JONATA SERGIO DOS SANTOS
RAFAEL HENRIQUE DE SOUZA
RAMON JUNIOR SILVA

WESLEY CASTRO SILVA

GABRIEL ANTONIO FERREIRA
XAVIE

LEONARDO ANTONIO MATEUS

ANTCNIO MARCOS DE LACERDA
JUNI

WALLACY CASTRO

RENI SANTOS

JOAO PEDRO BUENO

BRUNNO DE SOUSA OLIVEIRA
JOAO PEDRO CAMARGOS
MAGNO MIRANDA DE OLIVEIRA
NATANAEL ARANTES
WALTINHO

ROGERIO IIBERIO

IAGO GOMES

JEAN ROBERTO MONTEIRO
FONTES

MAX EMILIANO FERREIRA
CLAYTON CASTRO DIAS
ERICK LOUREIRO

ALAN FILIPI DOS SANTOS
SAULO SIDNEI SILVEIRA
DAISON BATISTA MACHADO
FELIPE MATEUS DE SOUZA
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Tempo
01:37:55.753
01:38:49.139

01:38:50.341

01:39:53.031
01:39:53.260
01:42:12.409
01:42:51.912
01:43:13.951
01:44:06.405
01:44:07.286
01:46:16.316
01:46:24.053

01:46:26.638
01:46:47.287
01:47:27.899

01:47:28.440
01:47:29.257
01:47:36.348
01:48:11.505
01:50:45.701
01:50:49.789
01:51:04.992
01:51:18.190
01:52:15.128
01:52:38.054

01:52:50.044

01:52:57.549
01:53:13.678
01:54:27.647
01:54:46.084
01:56:05.964
01:56:15.341
01:56:42.938

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

13/03/2023 10:23:06

cidade
Lagoa da Prat
Santo Ant6nio
Divinopolis
arcos mg
Bambui
Iguatama
Santo Ant6nio
Bambui

Lagoa da prat

Lagoa da Prat

Moema

Jodo Pinheiro
Lagoa da prat
Nova serrana

Moema

Piumhi

Arcos

Lagoa da Prat
Iguatama
Arcos

Formiga
Formiga

Bom despacho

Pains
Nova Serrana

Nova Serrana
LUz

Bh

Lagoa da Prat
Iguatama
Divinépolis

Formiga



RESULTADO GERAL

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

13/03/2023 10:23:06

Athor Challenge MTB

Athor Sucupira Bike Park

# Categoria  Placa Nome do Atleta Vv Tempo S cidade
34°  R-CADETE 00133 (F)'I'_-I'\F/’ E AUGUSTO MARQUES DE 1 01:57:24.451 Saojose dal
35° R-PESOPESADO 00178 JACKSON LUCAS DA SILVA 1 01:57:37.370 Lagoa da prat
36° R-MASTER 00214 %iﬁh%DE PAULO TAVARES 1 01:58:23.006 Luz
37° R-PESOPESADO 00226 HELDER BAHIA 1 01:58:28.230 Luz
38°  R-MASTER 00221 HAMILTON JOSE TEIXEIRA 1 01:59:32.357 Lagoa da prat
39° R-PESOPESADO 00237 GUILHERME FARIA DO AMARAL 1 01:59:57.853 Nova Serrana
40°  R-MASTER 00208 VINICIUS RODRIGO 1 02:00:06.406 Formiga
41° R-JUVENIL 00195 JUNIOR MARCES RIBEIRO 1 02:00:45.842 Joao Pinheiro
42°  R-CADETE 00116 é';\%’)\"l‘_ag'z NICOLAU DE 1 02:01:56.981 Formiga
43°  R-CADETE 00115 gggg(éé\ueusm OLIVEIRA 1 02:0207.812 Formiga
44° R-CADETE 00123 DIEGO GARCIA ARAUJO 1 02:02:13.981 Iguatama
45°  R-VETERANO 00247 EMERSOMM DANEZZI 1 02:02:27.929 Inimutaba
46° R-CADETE 00127 RODRIGO AMARAL DE SOUSA 1 02:02:52.199 Carmo do Caju
47° R-CADETE 00130 TULIO GUEDES SILVA 1 02:03:02.327 Divindpolis
48° R-CADETE 00126 CLAYTON ARAUJO SILVA 1 02:04:02.955 Bom Despacho
49° R-JUVENIL 00196 JOAO VITOR SOUSA BORGES 1 02:04:06.496 Japaraiba
50° R-PESOPESADO 00224 VINICIUS FERNANDES 1 02:05:22.953 Formiga
51°  R-MASTER 00187 LEONARDO DOS SANTOS 1 02:05:37.078 Formiga
52°  R-MASTER 00216 GERALDO LUIZ DE CAMPOS 1 02:05:38.016 Arcos
53° R-CADETE 00121 YANCO LEAO REZENDE 1 02:06:05.938 Iguatama
54°  R-VETERANO 00152 JOSE RONALDO RODRIGUES 02:06:09.548 Arcos
55° R-PESOPESADO 00233 GILBERTO RAPHAEL AMARAL SILVA 02:08:13.611 Nova Serrana
56° R-PESOPESADO 00218 VINICIUS REZENDE MELO 02:09:16.331 Lagoa da prat
57°  R-MASTER 00204 AURELIO JUNIOR 02:09:37.360 Lagoa da Prat
58° R-PESOPESADO 00240 EDUARDO FELIX 02:10:23.745 Nova serrana
59° R-CADETE 00132 TIAGO CARDOSO SILVA 02:10:32.372 Luz
60° R-CADETE 00134 Em"\?}\\'ua RODRIGUES ABREU 02:14:02.561 Arcos
61°  R-MASTER 00209 LEANDRO CORREIA GOMES 02:14:25.432 Arcos
62° R-PESOPESADO 00229 MICHAEL FERREIRA BATISTA 02:14:28.396 Lagoa Da prat
63° R-PESOPESADO 00232 CAIO MARTINS 02:14:43.184 Divinopolis
64° R-PESOPESADO 00239 GUSTAVO HENRIQUE MELO 02:14:45.067 Nova Serrana
65° R-EXPERT 00180 VINICIUS PAIM 02:14:56.115 Bambui
66° R-CADETE 00129 LUCAS FRANCISCO SILVA 02:15:34.631 Divindpolis
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#

67°

68°
69°
70°
71°
72°
73°
74°
75°
76°
77°
78°

79°

Categoria
R-PESOPESADO
R-PESOPESADO
R-PESOPESADO

R- MASTER
R-PESOPESADO
R-PESOPESADO
R-PESOPESADO
R-PESOPESADO

R-CADETE

R-EXPERT

R-CADETE

R- MASTER

R- MASTER

R- MASTER
R-CADETE
R-JUVENIL
R-EXPERT
R-VETERANO

R-PESOPESADO

R-CADETE
R-CADETE
R- MASTER
R- MASTER
R- MASTER
R-CADETE
R-CADETE
R-CADETE
R-EXPERT
R-EXPERT
R-JUNIOR
R-PESOPESADO
R-PESOPESADO

Placa
00228
00234
00245
00205
00246
00227
00244
00223
00138
00179
00137
00206

00210

00211
00125
00197
00183
00249

00242

00118
00114
00212
00217
00203
00111
00119
00117
00175
00174
00190
00235
00220

RESULTADO GERAL

Athor Challenge MTB

Athor Sucupira Bike Park

Nome do Atleta

DIEGO SANTOS

MATEUS BIANCHINI

BLENO DIMAS DE OLIVEIRA
CARLOS HENRIQUE XAVIER
BRUNO SANTOS RIBEIRO
LUCAS REZENDE CARVALHO
JOSE LUCAS FERREIRA JUNIOR
FABIO CAMARGO

DAVID MATOS DE CASTRO
ROGERIO SOUSA
MIGUEL JOSE DA COSTA

ENGELBERTO DA SILVA
ALESANDRO APARECIDO FERREIRA

EDVANIO VINICIUS TEIXEIRA
FREDERICO MEDEIROS

JOAO MARCELO DINIZ ARAUJO
ILDEMAR TALES APARECIDO SILVA

RONEI TEIXEIRA DE CARVALHO

ROBERTO CARLOS DE PAULA
FERNAN

RAFAEL HONORIO PEREIRA ALVES
GERALDO JOSE DE OLIVEIRA
PAULO HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA
ALEX VASCONCELOS

DANIEL RIBEIRO DE MELO

SIDINEI BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA
LUIZ FELIPE ALHADAS DE SALES
FABIANO JOSE RODRIGUES
ANDREY TEODORO ALVES JUNIOR
PEDRO HENRIQUE OLIVEIRA
PEDRO OTAVIO RIBEIRO

LUCAS RAMOS AMORIM

BRUNO VENANCIO DA SILVA
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Tempo
02:17:27.563
02:18:13.338
02:19:07.228
02:19:51.122
02:24:51.260
02:26:41.352
02:27:04.856
02:27:09.921
02:28:44.677
02:39:05.772
02:39:07.840
02:41:00.667

02:56:17.585

00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
01:49:11.407
01:52:12.823

01:59:54.591

00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

13/03/2023 10:23:06

S

DNF
DNF
DNF
DSQ
DSQ

DSQ

DSQ
DSQ
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

cidade
Formiga
Formiga
Vargem Bonita
Lagoa da Prat
LAGOA DA PRAT
Lagoa da prat
Vargem Bonita
Bambui
Piumhi
Bambui
Vargem bonita

Bom Despacho
Santo Ant6nio

Lagoada prata
Arcos

Santo Ant6nio
Estrela do In

Bambui
Nova serrana

Formiga
Lagoa da Prat
Lagoa da Prat
Lagoa da Prat
Lagoa da Prat
Lagoa da Prat
Arcos
Formiga
Piumhi

Lagoa da prat
lagoa da prat
Lagoa da Prat
Lagoa da prat



